Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy

Establishment

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Capital Schemes - HWRCs
Capital Schemes - HWRCs

Expense Type
Equipment and Services
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings

Professional Meetings
Information and Communications
Technology

Professional Meetings
Construction Works
Construction Works

Month:

Payment Date
18/11/2015
19/11/2015
30/11/2015
01/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015

02/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
09/12/2015

Nov 15

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-63292848
2-97620213
2-51905090
2-63659690
2-40079175
2-40078326

2-74183605
2-31347986
2-83358472
2-00251915

£486 REVENUE
£19 REVENUE
£207 REVENUE
£169 REVENUE
£70 REVENUE
£91 REVENUE

£106 REVENUE
£21 REVENUE
£32 CAPITAL
£23 CAPITAL

Supplier Name

Reece Safety - lockable grit bins
Virgin Trains - conference
GothiaTowers.com accomodation

EasyJet - Flight to meeting paid by EU

Hotels.com - accomodation
Hotels.com - accomodation

Vodafone - annual contract
Virgin Trains - conference
Amazon - equipment for HWRC
Amazon - equipment for HWRC



